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Programme 
Name 

This is to certify that during the academic year 2022-23, the following number of students were enrolled 
for the bachelor and master degree programmes. 

B. A 

B. Com. 

Konkan Education Society's 

M.A. 

M.Com. 

Number of Admitted Students Enrolled (2022-23) 

Roha 

Programme Code 

B.A. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev 16, 3A00145| 

B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev l6, (2C00145] 

M.A. (with Credits)-Regular-CBCS -History , M.A. 
|3A00533| 
M.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev 16 M.Com. Adv. Alc. 
|2C00532] 

Total 

ROHA 

Number 
of seats 

sanctioned 

720 

720 

120 

120 

1680 

Number of 
Students 
Enrolled 

A 

111 

422 

14 

108 

Out of the total students' strengths, approximately 199% of students are from the Arts Faculty and 81% of 
students are from the Commerce Faculty. 

655 

Principal 
K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukn 

Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Arts 

College, Roha - Raigad 
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