

## Konkan Education Society's

## Dr. C. D. Deshmukh Commerce and Sau. K. G. Tamhane Arts College

Roha

## **Number of Admitted Students Enrolled (2022-23)**

This is to certify that during the academic year 2022-23, the following number of students were enrolled for the bachelor and master degree programmes.

Programme Name	Programme Code	Number of seats sanctioned	Number of Students Enrolled
B. A	B.A. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16, [3A00145]	720	111
B. Com.	B.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16, [2C00145]	720	422
M.A.	M.A. (with Credits)-Regular-CBCS - History, M.A. [3A00533]	120	14
M.Com.	M.Com. (with Credits)-Regular-Rev16 M.Com. Adv. A/c. [2C00532]	120	108
Total		1680	655

Out of the total students' strengths, approximately 19% of students are from the Arts Faculty and 81% of students are from the Commerce Faculty.

ROHA O

Principal K.E.S. Dr.C.D.Deshmukh Comm. & Sau. K.G.T Art College, Roha - Raigad